187
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

Part No.
d1
[mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2 h7
[mm]
B h10
[mm]
B1 H10
[mm]
dn h10
[mm]
s H10
[mm]
LIN-11R-06B 6 +0.020/+0.068 12 22 14.2 11.5 1.1
LIN-11R-08B 8 +0.025/+0.083 16 25 16.2 15.2 1.1
LIN-11R-10 10 +0.030/+0.088 19 29 21.6 17.5 1.3
LIN-11R-12 12 +0.030/+0.088 22 32 22.6 20.5 1.3
LIN-11R-16 16 +0.030/+0.088 26 36 24.6 24.2 1.3
LIN-11R-20 20 +0.030/+0.091 32 45 31.2 29.6 1.6
LIN-11R-25 25 +0.030/+0.091 40 58 43.7 36.5 1.85
LIN-11R-30 30 +0.040/+0.110 47 68 51.7 43.5 1.85
LIN-11R-40 40 +0.040/+0.115 62 80 60.3 57.8 2.15
LIN-11R-50 50 +0.050/+0.130 75 100 77.3 70.5 2.65
Part No.
Shaft
[mm]
 Housing